PAS-BS30W |  All Weather Wall Mounted IP66 Outdoor Box
Speaker Pair
Datasheet
Key features
• Engineered for clear music and voice reproduction in any weather condition
• Sleek, modern appearance paired with high-quality audio performance
• IP66-rated waterproof construction for use in harsh outdoor environments
• Available with 4.25", 6.5", or 8" weather-resistant woofers and 1"/1.5" silk dome tweeters
• Dual-driver (2-way) design delivers rich, balanced sound
• Durable ABS housing with corrosion-resistant stainless steel grille and mounting hardware
• Supports both 70V/100V line systems with selectable power taps, or 8 Ohm direct connection
• Mounting bracket offers full 360° rotation for flexible horizontal or vertical setup
• Offered in classic black or white finishes to match any setting
Product Overview
The most compact model, the Macsys PAS-BS30W, is designed for smaller installations where space is limited
but reliable outdoor audio is still essential. It features a 4.25-inch woofer and a 1-inch silk dome tweeter, offering
smooth frequency response and surprising output for its size.
With 5W/10W/20W power taps and 8Ω compatibility, the Macsys PAS-BS30W is well-suited for distributed
background music in outdoor cafés, garden walkways, and entryways. Despite its compact form factor, it shares
the same IP66-rated ABS build and stainless steel accessories as its larger siblings, ensuring full weather
resistance and a long service life.
PAS-BS30W |  All Weather Wall Mounted IP66 Outdoor Box Speaker Pair
Featues Detail
Selectable Power 5W / 10W / 20W / OFF with 8Ω bypass
Nominal Power (8Ω) 30W continuous
Peak Output 60W max
Sensitivity (1M) 89dB ±2dB
Maximum SPL 104dB
Audio Range 100Hz to 20kHz
Coverage Pattern H: 100° / V: 80° (at 1kHz)
Speaker Size 240 × 140 × 120 mm
Mounting Style Compact wall-mount bracket with full adjustability
Construction UV-resistant PP body with corrosion-proof hardware
Weight 1.6 kg
Color Options Black / White
Driver Details 4.25" woofer + 1" silk dome tweeter
Techinical Specification
for more detail reach us @ www.macsystech.com   |  write us on : contact@macsys.com
Macsys reserve rights to introduce modifications without notice. Product images are for illustrative purposes only,
the actual product may vary. Warranty policy applies as described on our website.
2024 Macsys